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1 31663 IST22019456 FRANCESCO PACE 01951010766 29 € 58.891,22 € 15.000,00 € 15.000,00

2 29572 IST22016941 LINSALATA DOMENICO 00631200771 29 € 51.041,60 € 15.000,00 € 30.000,00

3 31604 IST22019337 CE.DA.T.S. S.R.L. 00665190773 29 € 55.582,15 € 15.000,00 € 45.000,00

4 31633 IST22019351 HOTEL VITTORIA S.R.L. 01900300763 25 € 49.383,52 € 14.306,41 € 59.306,41

5 27576 IST22015662 OLIVER CLUB METAPONTO S.R.L. 00577940778 24 € 69.353,18 € 29.995,25 € 89.301,66

6 27538 IST22015644 JULIA S.R.L. 01066240779 24 € 44.993,18 € 14.996,23 € 104.297,89

7 31352 IST22019084 VINCENZO PETRUZZI - S.R.L. 01820770764 24 € 73.297,73 € 29.245,79 € 133.543,68

8 31665 IST22019461 BCM SRL 02107800761 23 € 46.696,73 € 15.000,00 € 148.543,68

9 27366 IST22015582 SASSI HOSTEL S.R.L. 00563940774 23 € 42.268,86 € 14.726,47 € 163.270,15

10 27641 IST22015689 GEST HOLYDAY S.R.L. 01332480779 23 € 44.993,18 € 14.982,73 € 178.252,88

11 31227 IST22018955 MALVE S.R.L. 00706790771 23 € 43.303,40 € 14.424,36 € 192.677,24

12 28703 IST22016219 CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO - SSDRL 00449710771 22 € 36.969,04 € 11.053,74 € 203.730,98

13 31231 IST22018964 AUTOCITY MATERA S.R.L. 01301990774 22 € 72.189,13 € 29.422,07 € 233.153,05

14 27726 IST22015740 AUTOTRASPORTI CANONICO A. & FIGLIO DI CANONICO 
P. & C. SNC 00849900766 20 € 41.304,56 € 14.939,86 € 248.092,91

15 27982 IST22015721 LOCAMACHI S.R.L. 01806320766 20 € 52.979,06 € 14.998,37 € 263.091,28

16 31638 IST22019366 MAGNA GRECIA S.R.L. 05656330726 20 € 144.240,13 € 72.120,07 € 335.211,35

ELENCO DOMANDE AMMESSE E FINANZIATE 

ALLEGATO A
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17 27473 IST22015616 GESTINN MATERA S.R.L. 01259980777 20 € 75.172,87 € 29.993,98 € 365.205,33

18 31644 IST22019382 FALCAR S.P.A. 01087330765 20 € 160.296,78 € 56.433,63 € 421.638,96

19 31655 IST22019439 NOLEGGIO SARLI DI SARLI CHRISTIAN GENNARO 020622720764 19 € 25.819,67 € 11.360,65 € 432.999,61

20 27691 IST22015724 PALAZZO GATTINI S.R.L. 01076640778 19 € 116.784,65 € 45.546,01 € 478.545,62

21 27964 IST22015815 EDEN TOUR S.R.L. 00145210779 19 € 37.000,00 € 18.500,00 € 497.045,62

22 31660 IST22019449 CASALE BELVEDERE DI SCARCIOLLA CINZIA 01228880777 19 € 35.205,79 € 13.702,68 € 510.748,30

23 27637 IST22015679 FAGIO S.R.L. 01108420777 17 € 18.500,00 € 9.250,00 € 519.998,30

24 27612 IST22015671 CR S.R.L. 01296090770 17 € 24.804,00 € 12.402,00 € 532.400,30

25 27639 IST22015684 BEMA S.R.L. 00671170777 17 € 24.795,45 € 12.397,73 € 544.798,03

26 27600 IST22015668 PRESIDENT HOTEL - S.N.C. DI NUNZIO OLIVIERI & C. 00088440771 17 € 29.482,23 € 14.741,12 € 559.539,15

27 27549 IST22015659 RIDOLA VIAGGI DI DE ANGELIS ANNA MARIAGIROLAMA 01045700778 17 € 30.049,90 € 15.000,00 € 574.539,15

28 27650 IST22015700 WELCOME MATERA S.R.L. 01184330775 17 € 39.512,66 € 14.999,01 € 589.538,16

29 27642 IST22015691 REGIA CORTE S.R.L. 01300510771 17 € 40.000,00 € 15.000,00 € 604.538,16

30 25411 IST22014849 A.T.S. SOLUZIONI A TECNOLOGIE AVANZATE S.R.L. (IN 
SIGLA A.T.S. S.R.L.) 00569230774 16 € 20.240,27 € 9.067,64 € 613.605,80

31 31659 IST22019447 GRUPPO CPR S.R.L. 01265950764 16 € 32.617,54 € 15.000,00 € 628.605,80

32 25238 IST22014717 Nel Cuore di Matera S.R.L. 00523020774 16 € 48.353,19 € 23.693,06 € 652.298,86

33 31650 IST22019428 LEONE JUNIOR CATALDO 01379690777 16 € 74.243,80 € 27.865,11 € 680.163,97

34 31343 IST22019074 HOTEL CASINO RIDOLA S.R.L. 01296500778 15 € 31.394,86 € 13.813,74 € 693.977,71

35 27741 IST22015749 DI STEFANO MARIA ROSARIA 01433620760 15 € 63.164,65 € 26.090,52 € 720.068,23
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36 31253 IST22018986 PADULA MICHELE 01198890772 15 € 26.187,70 € 13.093,85 € 733.162,08

37 31583 IST22019300 ZETACITY S.R.L. 01368690770 15 € 33.474,28 € 14.748,77 € 747.910,85

38 31369 IST22019010 DEA GEST S.R.L. 01043100773 14,5 € 53.144,82 € 20.592,21 € 768.503,06

39 31648 IST22019413 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA GIORNI IN NOME COLLETTIVO DI 
NICOLA MARIA PATRONE & C. 01743260760 14,5 € 73.905,62 € 36.952,81 € 805.455,87

40 27648 IST22015698 RF BUILDING S.R.L. 01294790777 14 € 63.287,62 € 19.419,61 € 824.875,48

41 27657 IST22015707 LA SIRITIDE S.R.L. 00450210778 14 € 139.286,11 € 53.221,22 € 878.096,70

42 31651 IST22019388 NOVOSUD - S.R.L. 01375370762 13 € 51.992,54 € 25.996,27 € 904.092,97

43 31508 IST22019253 BRUNO MARIA CARMELA 01228110779 13 € 14.968,00 € 7.484,00 € 911.576,97

44 31587 IST22019303 AZIENDA AGRICOLA TEMPA BIANCA DI RICCARDI CLARA 
E SORELLE 00058170770 13 € 21.166,51 € 10.583,26 € 922.160,23

45 27778 IST22015754 SERVICE 2000 - SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA 01092480761 12 € 56.533,49 € 28.266,75 € 950.426,98

46 27695 IST22015725 ANTICO CONVICINO DI BRUCOLI ANNA MARIA 01228750772 11 € 21.619,22 € 10.809,61 € 961.236,59

47 26693 IST22015420 LA META B&B SRLS 02078480767 11 € 45.532,89 € 22.766,45 € 984.003,04

48 30226 IST22017545 SERINO NICOLA 01407400777 10 € 8.189,90 € 4.094,95 € 988.097,99

49 31106 IST22018848 CM RENT S.R.L. 01978880761 10 € 20.941,01 € 10.470,50 € 998.568,49

50 30888 IST22018626 ITARO WORLD S.N.C. DI PASCARETTA ITALO CARMINE & 
LAVIANO VINCENZO ROCCO* 01586490763 10 € 21.432,80 € 10.716,40 € 1.009.284,89

* FINANZIATA SOLO PER € 1.431,51


